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University of Jammu 

Notification No. 1 
 

 

    It is hereby notified for the information  of all the concerned that the Result of the 

candidates who appeared in BUSINESS ADMINSTRATION [MBA] subject of  2
ND
  semester 

examination held in MAY 2017 is declared as under :- 
 

 ROLLNO       REG_NO.        NAME/FATHER                                     R E S U L T. 

                                                             

 0401-MBA-16  363SPMRC12     SONU SINGH CHOUHAN/RAJINDER SINGH CHOUHAN                    Reappear 205 206 

                               201(29+22=51)  202(32+16=48)  203(52+24=76)  204(35+16=51) 

                               205(17+22=39)  206(3+18=21)   207(35+16=51)  208(31) 209(37) 210(34) 

 

 0402-MBA-16  388SPMRC12     ABHISHEK KUMAR/PARVEEN KUMAR                                 Reappear 202 205 206 

                               201(34+18=52)  202(11+17=28)  203(37+26=63)  204(29+16=45) 

                               205(26+20=46)  206(19+18=37)  207(39+17=56)  208(28) 209(33) 210(30) 

 

 0403-MBA-16  410SPMRC13     ROHAN GUPTA/NARESH GUPTA                                     548  Passed  

                               201(33+23=56)  202(48+22=70)  203(48+27=75)  204(47+19=66) 

                               205(32+24=56)  206(34+21=55)  207(52+20=72)  208(31) 209(32) 210(35) 

 

 0404-MBA-16  1065MAMDC13    AMAR MUSSA/ASHOK KUMAR MUSSA                                 Reappear 206 

                               201(35+18=53)  202(38+17=55)  203(44+20=64)  204(45+17=62) 

                               205(30+19=49)  206(14+16=30)  207(46+16=62)  208(28) 209(28) 210(31) 

 

 0405-MBA-16  TDCOL12        RAHUL WANCHOO/ROOP NATH WANCHOO                              Reappear 201 205 206 

                               201(24+17=41)  202(37+17=54)  203(45+20=65)  204(48+17=65) 

                               205(23+18=41)  206(24+14=38)  207(40+16=56)  208(26) 209(24) 210(30) 

 

 0406-MBA-16  33TBSIM12      PANKAJ SINGH/VIJAY KUMAR                                     455  Passed  

                               201(39+16=55)  202(33+13=46)  203(39+21=60)  204(49+17=66) 

                               205(36+15=51)  206(21+13=41 S7) 207(48+14=62)  208(26) 209(23) 210(25) 

 

 0407-MBA-16  7SHTM13        ROSHNI ARORA/HEMANT ARORA                                    595  Passed  

                               201(46+23=69)  202(51+20=71)  203(57+23=80)  204(54+20=74) 

                               205(42+26=68)  206(36+25=61)  207(51+24=75)  208(30) 209(33) 210(34) 

 

 0408-MBA-16  7RMCOL13       SAMRITI GUPTA/RAJINDER KUMAR                                 583  Passed  

                               201(46+23=69)  202(45+22=67)  203(42+28=70)  204(51+20=71) 

                               205(37+26=63)  206(47+25=72)  207(49+21=70)  208(34) 209(29) 210(38) 

 

 0409-MBA-16  2163WCPRD11    ARUSHI SHARMA/MANISH SHARMA                                  497  Passed  

                               201(32+15=47)  202(40+15=55)  203(41+27=68)  204(50+15=65) 

                               205(26+24=52 S2) 206(29+17=46)  207(42+17=59)  208(28) 209(39) 210(38) 

 

 0410-MBA-16  1082MAMDC13    KARAN VEER SINGH/GULAB SINGH                                 448  Passed  

                               201(33+13=46)  202(38+12=50)  203(42+17=59)  204(51+13=64) 

                               205(31+14=45)  206(23+13=41 S5) 207(40+14=54)  208(27) 209(24) 210(38) 

 

 0411-MBA-16  25IOMAS12      ANUBHAV ANAND/ARVIND ANAND                                   Reappear 202 206 

                               201(35+13=48)  202(26+15=41)  203(48+17=65)  204(47+20=67) 

                               205(35+20=55)  206(20+16=36)  207(37+17=54)  208(25) 209(23) 210(33) 

 

 0412-MBA-16  1585WCPRD13    LOTIKA PURI/SUNIL PURI                                       587  Passed  

                               201(45+24=69)  202(53+24=77)  203(56+28=84)  204(53+22=75) 

                               205(36+26=62)  206(33+24=57)  207(47+26=73)  208(27) 209(33) 210(30) 

 

 0414-MBA-16  65SRSDC12      AMERDEEP SINGH/HAR MOHINDER SINGH                            544  Passed  

                               201(48+17=65)  202(53+14=67)  203(62+19=81)  204(48+20=68) 

                               205(41+19=60)  206(35+13=48)  207(50+15=65)  208(29) 209(26) 210(35) 

 

 0415-MBA-16  1RMCOL11       MEHAK BHALLA/BALDEV RAJ BHALLA                               636  Passed  

                               201(49+26=75)  202(52+24=76)  203(49+28=77)  204(53+22=75) 

                               205(44+26=70)  206(56+25=81)  207(50+26=76)  208(35) 209(39) 210(32) 

 

 0417-MBA-16  3IOMAS13       SONALI GUPTA/RAMAN GUPTA                                     596  Passed  

                               201(52+23=75)  202(51+18=69)  203(54+26=80)  204(51+21=72) 

                               205(28+23=51)  206(44+23=67)  207(57+23=80)  208(33) 209(31) 210(38) 

 

 0418-MBA-16  1IOMAS13       MONIKA BHAT/RATTAN LAL BHAT                                  588  Passed  

                               201(48+24=72)  202(45+23=68)  203(50+28=78)  204(49+22=71) 

                               205(32+23=55)  206(44+23=67)  207(51+26=77)  208(34) 209(31) 210(35) 

 

 0419-MBA-16  105IOMAS13     SHAGUN VERMA/SUNIL KUMAR                                     547  Passed  

                               201(37+22=59)  202(36+22=58)  203(49+28=77)  204(45+19=64) 

                               205(26+23=51 S2) 206(46+21=67)  207(52+21=73)  208(28) 209(35) 210(35) 

 

 0420-MBA-16  8RMCOL11       TANIYA CHALOTRA/ASHOK CHALOTRA                               626  Passed  

                               201(56+25=81)  202(53+24=77)  203(50+28=78)  204(55+19=74) 

                               205(38+25=63)  206(46+25=71)  207(50+25=75)  208(36) 209(39) 210(32) 
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 0421-MBA-16  80IOMAS12      SHUBHANGI CHOUHAN/DIWAKER CHOUHAN                            497  Passed  

                               201(36+17=53)  202(37+16=53)  203(56+16=72)  204(50+18=68) 

                               205(32+19=51)  206(36+14=50)  207(38+16=54)  208(34) 209(30) 210(32) 

 

 0422-MBA-16  11SPMRC12      MEHAKPREET KOUR/BALBIR SINGH                                 528  Passed  

                               201(32+21=53)  202(44+18=62)  203(41+24=65)  204(43+22=65) 

                               205(40+20=60)  206(41+21=62)  207(46+21=67)  208(31) 209(30) 210(33) 

 

 0423-MBA-16   1IMS16        VIKRANT SLATHIA/KARAMVEER SINGH               Reappear 201 202 205 206 

                               201(22+20=42)  202(19+14=33)  203(36+17=53)  204(28+15=43) 

                               205(20+19=39)  206(1+17=18)   207(28+17=45)  208(26) 209(24) 210(35) 

 

 0601-MBA-16   1MBAKC16      ADRIKA HANDOO/RAJENDER KUMAR HANDOO                          645  Passed  

                               201(49+24=73)  202(53+23=76)  203(65+22=87)  204(52+24=76) 

                               205(50+24=74)  206(45+18=63)  207(57+21=78)  208(38) 209(41) 210(39) 

 

 0602-MBA-16  1202GDCKA12    AJAY SINGH/SURINDER SINGH                                    545  Passed  

                               201(42+19=61)  202(49+17=66)  203(63+23=86)  204(40+20=60) 

                               205(41+16=57)  206(31+17=48)  207(48+20=68)  208(29) 209(34) 210(36) 

 

 0603-MBA-16  2MBAKC16       AJAY VEER MEHTA/MADHU KUMAR GUPTA                            580  Passed  

                               201(39+22=61)  202(52+21=73)  203(63+24=87)  204(50+22=72) 

                               205(39+19=58)  206(41+17=58)  207(53+19=72)  208(29) 209(36) 210(34) 

 

 0604-MBA-16  1131GDCKA13    AKASH ANDOTRA/PARSHOTAM SINGH                                560  Passed  

                               201(39+22=61)  202(46+23=69)  203(62+20=82)  204(43+24=67) 

                               205(33+21=54)  206(34+19=53)  207(44+18=62)  208(33) 209(39) 210(40) 

 

 0605-MBA-16   3MBAKC16      AKASH SHARMA/SURINDER SHARMA                                 569  Passed  

                               201(42+22=64)  202(43+22=65)  203(58+23=81)  204(51+24=75) 

                               205(28+21=49)  206(40+19=59)  207(51+21=72)  208(35) 209(37) 210(32) 

 

 0606-MBA-16  166SPMRC13     ANNI SHARMA/ASHWANI KUMAR                                    607  Passed  

                               201(46+22=68)  202(51+24=75)  203(62+20=82)  204(54+22=76) 

                               205(39+21=60)  206(52+20=72)  207(47+21=68)  208(34) 209(36) 210(36) 

 

 0607-MBA-16  454SPMRC12     ARUN BADYAL/SANJAY BADYAL                                    623  Passed  

                               201(49+21=70)  202(58+22=80)  203(62+21=83)  204(52+22=74) 

                               205(43+21=64)  206(53+20=73)  207(48+22=70)  208(33) 209(36) 210(40) 

 

 0608-MBA-16  18SPMRH13      CHARU JAMWAL/CHARANJEET SINGH                                640  Passed  

                               201(41+23=64)  202(56+24=80)  203(58+23=81)  204(53+23=76) 

                               205(48+26=74)  206(57+21=78)  207(53+22=75)  208(39) 209(37) 210(36) 

 

 0609-MBA-16  110GJ10        GOURAV SHARMA/VIJAY SHARMA                                   541  Passed  

                               201(39+23=62)  202(45+24=69)  203(64+21=85)  204(41+21=62) 

                               205(26+18=46 S2) 206(33+17=50)  207(46+18=64)  208(30) 209(37) 210(36) 

 

 0610-MBA-16  1184GGMSC12    MEHAK GUPTA/MOHAN LAL GUPTA                                  623  Passed  

                               201(55+20=75)  202(50+22=72)  203(64+23=87)  204(48+21=69) 

                               205(34+23=57)  206(53+21=74)  207(53+23=76)  208(35) 209(39) 210(39) 

 

 0611-MBA-16  1120GDCKA13    MOHD ZAHID PERTIAL/MOHD RASHID                               497  Passed  

                               201(39+20=59)  202(45+20=65)  203(51+18=69)  204(39+22=61) 

                               205(28+17=45)  206(20+20=48 S8) 207(41+15=56)  208(27) 209(34) 210(33) 

 

 0612-MBA-16  1049GDCKA13    NAINA JASROTIA/PARAMJEET SINGH                               617  Passed  

                               201(47+25=72)  202(50+22=72)  203(63+23=86)  204(52+25=77) 

                               205(38+22=60)  206(47+18=65)  207(50+22=72)  208(39) 209(40) 210(34) 

 

 0613-MBA-16  1960WDCGN13    NAVNEET KOUR/MANOHAR SINGH                                   580  Passed  

                               201(37+23=60)  202(48+23=71)  203(60+22=82)  204(47+24=71) 

                               205(32+21=53)  206(39+21=60)  207(52+21=73)  208(37) 209(40) 210(33) 

 

 0614-MBA-16  12RMCOL13      NITIN SHARMA/MOHAN SHARMA                                    557  Passed  

                               201(45+21=66)  202(46+22=68)  203(46+22=68)  204(48+21=69) 

                               205(43+17=60)  206(41+17=58)  207(48+20=68)  208(30) 209(33) 210(37) 

 

 0615-MBA-16  73SRSDC12      NITISH SADOTRA/BHARAT BHUSHAN                                561  Passed  

                               201(52+21=73)  202(47+20=67)  203(59+21=80)  204(47+21=68) 

                               205(35+19=54)  206(37+18=55)  207(45+19=64)  208(31) 209(36) 210(33) 

 

 0616-MBA-16   4MBAKC16      NYPHIA GUPTA/YOGESH GUPTA                                    539  Passed  

                               201(36+23=59)  202(39+21=60)  203(49+20=69)  204(50+20=70) 

                               205(25+19=47 S3) 206(43+19=62)  207(49+21=70)  208(34) 209(34) 210(34) 

 

 0617-MBA-16  1959WDCGN13    PRIYANKA GUPTA/SURINDER KUMAR GUPTA                          614  Passed  

                               201(54+22=76)  202(53+24=77)  203(56+21=77)  204(52+23=75) 

                               205(45+19=64)  206(48+18=66)  207(52+22=74)  208(36) 209(37) 210(32) 
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 0618-MBA-16  4RMCOL13       PUNEET KOUR/DEVINDER PAL SINGH                               631  Passed  

                               201(52+25=77)  202(53+23=76)  203(57+21=78)  204(55+23=78) 

                               205(43+20=63)  206(52+19=71)  207(56+22=78)  208(36) 209(38) 210(36) 

 

 0619-MBA-16  370WDCGN12     RACHNA GUPTA/KAMAL KISHORE GUPTA                             614  Passed  

                               201(48+24=72)  202(46+24=70)  203(59+22=81)  204(50+25=75) 

                               205(44+20=64)  206(50+19=69)  207(51+21=72)  208(35) 209(40) 210(36) 

 

 0620-MBA-16  11RMCOL13      RADHIKA JANDYAL/RAKESH JANDYAL                               652  Passed  

                               201(52+26=78)  202(52+24=76)  203(62+24=86)  204(52+25=77) 

                               205(46+25=71)  206(50+23=73)  207(53+24=77)  208(36) 209(41) 210(37) 

 

 0621-MBA-16  532BDCOL12     RAJAT SHARMA/PARSHOTAM LAL                                   516  Passed  

                               201(36+17=53)  202(49+18=67)  203(52+20=72)  204(40+20=60) 

                               205(36+19=55)  206(22+18=46 S6) 207(45+17=62)  208(28) 209(35) 210(38) 

 

 0622-MBA-16  101-MBET-12    RUPALI GUPTA/RAJINDER GUPTA                                  632  Passed  

                               201(54+26=80)  202(53+24=77)  203(62+22=84)  204(51+25=76) 

                               205(50+23=73)  206(31+20=51)  207(54+23=77)  208(39) 209(41) 210(34) 

 

 0623-MBA-16  1140GDCKA13    SHIVANGI SHARMA/PARSHOTAM LAL                                643  Passed  

                               201(55+25=80)  202(53+23=76)  203(62+23=85)  204(55+25=80) 

                               205(36+24=60)  206(49+22=71)  207(57+22=79)  208(37) 209(41) 210(34) 

 

 0624-MBA-16  1908WCPRD11    SHRUTI SHARMA/RAJINDER KUMAR SHARMA                          580  Passed  

                               201(48+20=68)  202(50+23=73)  203(51+22=73)  204(42+22=64) 

                               205(46+20=66)  206(38+21=59)  207(50+20=70)  208(35) 209(38) 210(34) 

 

 0625-MBA-16  43JKCOL13      SORAB SHARMA/HARBANS LAL                                     543  Passed  

                               201(40+21=61)  202(48+18=66)  203(61+22=83)  204(41+20=61) 

                               205(29+16=45)  206(40+17=57)  207(45+21=66)  208(32) 209(36) 210(36) 

 

 0626-MBA-16  667RM08        VIMAL DHAR/MAHARAJ KRISHAN DHAR                              563  Passed  

                               201(37+21=58)  202(50+20=70)  203(58+20=78)  204(42+22=64) 

                               205(32+20=52)  206(48+19=67)  207(49+21=70)  208(32) 209(38) 210(34) 

 

 1200-MBA-16  65-MBET-12     NITSIMRAN KOUR/JATINDER PAL SINGH                            650  Passed  

                               201(49+22=71)  202(52+25=77)  203(64+18=82)  204(55+24=79) 

                               205(42+22=64)  206(50+26=76)  207(57+25=82)  208(41) 209(41) 210(37) 

 

 1201-MBA-16  1932WDCGN13    SABHI PANDOH/RAJESH PANDOH                                   604  Passed  

                               201(47+20=67)  202(49+25=74)  203(46+16=62)  204(56+22=78) 

                               205(32+20=52)  206(55+23=78)  207(56+25=81)  208(37) 209(40) 210(35) 

 

 1202-MBA-16  10MAMDC11      REETIKA THAKUR/JAI KARAN SINGH CHIB                          555  Passed  

                               201(37+15=52)  202(47+21=68)  203(55+16=71)  204(42+22=64) 

                               205(22+22=50 S6) 206(43+23=66)  207(53+24=77)  208(39) 209(36) 210(32) 

 

 1203-MBA-16  1899WDCGN13    ASHIMA SHARMA/KULBUSHAN SHARMA                               670  Passed  

                               201(52+25=77)  202(59+26=85)  203(60+19=79)  204(57+26=83) 

                               205(46+26=72)  206(54+25=79)  207(56+26=82)  208(41) 209(41) 210(31) 

 

 1204-MBA-16  8SPMRH13       SURBHI SOI/SATISH SOI                                        671  Passed  

                               201(55+22=77)  202(54+25=79)  203(63+26=89)  204(53+25=78) 

                               205(50+26=76)  206(52+26=78)  207(52+26=78)  208(40) 209(40) 210(36) 

 

 1205-MBA-16  1057SPMRC13    SHIVANI PURI/S L PURI                                        618  Passed  

                               201(51+19=70)  202(54+24=78)  203(58+21=79)  204(56+22=78) 

                               205(32+21=53)  206(50+26=76)  207(52+24=76)  208(39) 209(40) 210(29) 

 

 1206-MBA-16  996SPMRC13     RAMESHWAR SHARMA/RAMESH KUMAR                                592  Passed  

                               201(44+18=62)  202(51+22=73)  203(65+22=87)  204(55+20=75) 

                               205(32+22=54)  206(47+21=68)  207(44+25=69)  208(37) 209(38) 210(29) 

 

 1207-MBA-16  282-MBET-10    PAVNEET KOUR/JASWANT SINGH                                   Reappear 205 

                               201(34+16=50)  202(43+22=65)  203(52+17=69)  204(50+17=67) 

                               205(18+16=34)  206(33+20=53)  207(42+23=65)  208(32) 209(31) 210(28) 

 

 1208-MBA-16  61DDEJF13      SHWETA TALWAR/BACHAN TALWAR                                  559  Passed  

                               201(40+15=55)  202(49+20=69)  203(61+19=80)  204(51+23=74) 

                               205(36+18=54)  206(34+23=57)  207(47+23=70)  208(34) 209(36) 210(30) 

 

 1209-MBA-16  1593WCPRD13    SHIVANI BHAT/AVTAR KRISHAN BHAT                              601  Passed  

                               201(48+18=66)  202(52+23=75)  203(64+21=85)  204(58+17=75) 

                               205(36+21=57)  206(44+21=65)  207(50+25=75)  208(37) 209(37) 210(29) 

 

 1210-MBA-16  896SPMRC13     AKSHAY GUPTA/PREM GUPTA                                      622  Passed  

                               201(52+20=72)  202(57+24=81)  203(63+24=87)  204(53+20=73) 

                               205(30+24=54)  206(45+23=68)  207(51+25=76)  208(37) 209(38) 210(36) 
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 1211-MBA-16  1937WCPRD12    MONIKA WANGNOO/SHIBAN KRISHAN WANGNOO                        600  Passed  

                               201(47+19=66)  202(48+19=67)  203(63+16=79)  204(56+19=75) 

                               205(42+24=66)  206(51+24=75)  207(55+20=75)  208(32) 209(36) 210(29) 

 

 1212-MBA-16  22SPMRH13      SAYESHA GUPTA/RAVI GUPTA                                     617  Passed  

                               201(48+19=67)  202(57+20=77)  203(61+20=81)  204(55+21=76) 

                               205(42+23=65)  206(50+24=74)  207(52+24=76)  208(36) 209(36) 210(29) 

 

 1213-MBA-16  34SPMRH13      NIYATI KAPOOR/NEERAJ KAPOOR                                  628  Passed  

                               201(44+22=66)  202(50+24=74)  203(60+24=84)  204(54+23=77) 

                               205(46+21=67)  206(46+24=70)  207(49+25=74)  208(39) 209(40) 210(37) 

 

 1214-MBA-16  2148WCPRD12    PRANIKA SHARMA/MOHAN SHARMA                                  565  Passed  

                               201(39+18=57)  202(46+22=68)  203(56+19=75)  204(51+21=72) 

                               205(30+17=47)  206(47+24=71)  207(52+23=75)  208(36) 209(36) 210(28) 

 

 1215-MBA-16  1576WCPRD13    NEETIKA GUPTA/PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA                              629  Passed  

                               201(51+19=70)  202(47+24=71)  203(60+21=81)  204(58+24=82) 

                               205(36+23=59)  206(54+24=78)  207(59+25=84)  208(36) 209(37) 210(31) 

 

 1216-MBA-16  1MBARAJ16       SYEEDA AKHTER/GHULAM MOHAMMAD MIR                            619  Passed  

                               201(49+21=70)  202(53+24=77)  203(62+18=80)  204(50+25=75) 

                               205(40+22=62)  206(50+24=74)  207(53+24=77)  208(33) 209(38) 210(33) 

 

 1217-MBA-16  2173WCPRD11    YASHIKA GULATI/SUMAN GULATI                                  611  Passed  

                               201(50+21=71)  202(42+23=65)  203(59+20=79)  204(49+22=71) 

                               205(48+23=71)  206(53+24=77)  207(54+24=78)  208(31) 209(37) 210(31) 

 

 1218-MBA-16  1363WCPRD13    KOMAL DHEEMAN/VIJAY KRISHAN                                  564  Passed  

                               201(43+19=62)  202(43+22=65)  203(61+16=77)  204(52+19=71) 

                               205(32+22=54)  206(43+20=63)  207(50+24=74)  208(32) 209(35) 210(31) 

 

 1219-MBA-16  133NEMDC13     MANU GUPTA/RAKESH KUMAR GOEL                                 554  Passed  

                               201(46+17=63)  202(48+22=70)  203(63+19=82)  204(49+22=71) 

                               205(28+20=48)  206(21+19=47 S7) 207(44+24=68)  208(33) 209(37) 210(35) 

 

 1220-MBA-16  620SPMRC12     LAKSHAY SHARMA/ROMESH CHANDER SHARMA                         518  Passed  

                               201(42+15=57)  202(35+21=56)  203(58+19=77)  204(48+19=67) 

                               205(28+22=50)  206(33+18=51)  207(47+22=69)  208(28) 209(31) 210(32) 

 

 1221-MBA-16  505WDCGN13     APURVA TRIPATHI/J S TRIPATHI                                 601  Passed  

                               201(52+19=71)  202(50+22=72)  203(58+19=77)  204(52+22=74) 

                               205(33+24=57)  206(47+23=70)  207(54+21=75)  208(35) 209(35) 210(35) 

 

 1222-MBA-16  632SPMRC12     ADITYA CHOPRA/RAGHUNANDAN CHOPRA                             620  Passed  

                               201(52+19=71)  202(50+23=73)  203(63+18=81)  204(59+24=83) 

                               205(36+25=61)  206(48+25=73)  207(55+25=80)  208(32) 209(36) 210(30) 

 

 1223-MBA-16  113GDCWU12     RASHEE BHAT/CHAMAN LAL BHAT                                  579  Passed  

                               201(39+16=55)  202(45+22=67)  203(63+22=85)  204(45+23=68) 

                               205(35+23=58)  206(55+20=75)  207(50+25=75)  208(33) 209(34) 210(29) 

 

 1224-MBA-16  62-MEET-11     AKANKSHA SADHU/A K SADHU                                     634  Passed  

                               201(50+23=73)  202(60+22=82)  203(60+21=81)  204(48+23=71) 

                               205(40+24=64)  206(56+25=81)  207(57+26=83)  208(34) 209(36) 210(29) 

 

 1225-MBA-16  110IMS10       RUCHI BHAT/RAJ NATH BHAT                                     553  Passed  

                               201(39+18=57)  202(36+21=57)  203(52+17=69)  204(54+17=71) 

                               205(35+21=56)  206(54+24=78)  207(50+25=75)  208(29) 209(33) 210(28) 

 

 1226-MBA-16  20IOMAS13      NISHANT GUPTA/PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA                              540  Passed  

                               201(44+15=59)  202(54+19=73)  203(40+13=53)  204(52+17=69) 

                               205(42+19=61)  206(36+20=56)  207(50+22=72)  208(28) 209(32) 210(37) 

 

 1227-MBA-16  24SRS10        AKHIL GUPTA/SATISH GUPTA                                     442  Passed  

                               201(35+12=47)  202(41+14=55)  203(39+12=51)  204(43+14=57) 

                               205(22+13=41 S6) 206(36+12=48)  207(42+15=57)  208(30) 209(24) 210(32) 

 

 1228-MBA-16  1031KJ10       MANMEET KOUR/HARJEET SINGH                                   588  Passed  

                               201(52+16=68)  202(51+20=71)  203(55+22=77)  204(54+20=74) 

                               205(36+22=58)  206(49+20=69)  207(52+20=72)  208(32) 209(36) 210(31) 

 

 1229-MBA-16  387UC08        BHAGWANT SINGH KANWAL/DILDAR SINGH KANWAL                    596  Passed  

                               201(41+17=58)  202(57+21=78)  203(51+18=69)  204(59+20=79) 

                               205(42+18=60)  206(52+21=73)  207(52+20=72)  208(32) 209(35) 210(40) 

 

 1230-MBA-16  384WDCGN12     NEHA CHOUDHARY/ASHOK KUMAR                                   573  Passed  

                               201(39+19=58)  202(42+22=64)  203(47+12=59)  204(61+21=82) 

                               205(32+18=50)  206(59+20=79)  207(53+24=77)  208(37) 209(37) 210(30) 
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 1231-MBA-16  454GDCBU13     DANISH KUMAR/BELI RAM                                        515  Passed  

                               201(38+15=53)  202(32+19=51)  203(53+14=67)  204(42+17=59) 

                               205(34+17=51)  206(48+21=69)  207(45+21=66)  208(35) 209(34) 210(30) 

 

 1232-MBA-16  2MBARAJ16       OVAIS JAVID AHMAD BHAT/AB GAFFAR BHAT                        532  Passed  

                               201(48+16=64)  202(47+20=67)  203(61+14=75)  204(48+20=68) 

                               205(28+21=49)  206(45+13=58)  207(38+16=54)  208(37) 209(31) 210(29) 

 

 1233-MBA-16  306SPMRC13     KIRAN KUMARI PARMAR/JASWINDER SINGH                          561  Passed  

                               201(43+18=61)  202(52+20=72)  203(60+15=75)  204(56+22=78) 

                               205(24+13=41 S4) 206(51+21=72)  207(45+21=66)  208(30) 209(34) 210(32) 

 

 1234-MBA-16  1865WDCGN13    SAKSHI GUPTA/NARESH GUPTA                                    563  Passed  

                               201(37+16=53)  202(47+21=68)  203(56+12=68)  204(56+20=76) 

                               205(33+22=55)  206(46+20=66)  207(51+24=75)  208(35) 209(35) 210(32) 

 

 1235-MBA-16  22IOMAS13      PREETI CHIB/SARDOOL SINGH                                    631  Passed  

                               201(45+17=62)  202(56+23=79)  203(64+14=78)  204(56+24=80) 

                               205(40+24=64)  206(53+24=77)  207(53+24=77)  208(39) 209(38) 210(37) 

 

 1236-MBA-16  229WDCGN13     ANJALI GUPTA/AJAY K GUPTA                                    639  Passed  

                               201(51+23=74)  202(48+26=74)  203(58+24=82)  204(48+25=73) 

                               205(40+23=63)  206(46+26=72)  207(57+26=83)  208(41) 209(40) 210(37) 

 

 1237-MBA-16  3MBAMIET16     SAMEER NAZIR LONE/NAZIR AHMAD LONE                           510  Passed  

                               201(25+15=43 S3) 202(42+18=60)  203(60+14=74)  204(49+20=69) 

                               205(32+16=48)  206(35+17=52)  207(44+23=67)  208(37) 209(29) 210(31) 

 

 1238-MBA-16  108IOMAS12     PRIYA TICKOO/M.K. TICKOO                                     567  Passed  

                               201(39+18=57)  202(44+22=66)  203(56+15=71)  204(54+22=76) 

                               205(32+18=50)  206(44+25=69)  207(49+25=74)  208(36) 209(35) 210(33) 

 

 0201-MBA-14  702GDCBU11     ALIYASS AHMAD WANI/FAROOQ AHMAD WANI                         Absent 

                               201(54p) 202(64p) 203(A)  204(66p) 

                               205(54p) 206(62p) 207(62p) 208(35p) 209(33p) 210(25) 

 

 1211-MBA-15  390SPMRC12     RAKESH JAMWAL/KULBIR SINGH JAMWAL                            523  Passed  

                               201(52p) 202(50p) 203(60+13=73)  204(61p) 

                               205(56p) 206(60p) 207(60p) 208(34p) 209(35p) 210(42) 

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED 

  University of Jammu                              

  Baba Sahib Ambadker road                        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

  New Campus, Jammu         

 

 

 

                                                     ASSTT/DY.REGISTRAR (COMP/EVAL(P)) 

 

  Programmer 
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  4. Head of the Department/ Director DDE/ Principal College Concerned. 

  5. Dean concerned. 


